IDistributed To

PART LIST FOR PORTABLE LIFTING HOIST YPH300 (6900)°%%:: |

**Feature and Design are subjected to change without prior notice.
Date: 20-Mar-14 Page 1 of 2



Distributed To|

'Exrovj( !30\\19
PART LIST FOR PORTABLE LIFTING HOIST YPH300 (ngg) (%?mw_\qu?
WINCH UNIT ASSEMBLY (6900-500)
No. Part no. Description Qty. No. Part no. Description Qty.
4 16900-001 Winch Frame 1 29 |6900-029 Plate Bar 2
2 |4244-10024 Bolt Zn (5/8" x 1-1/2"L) 1 30 [6900-030 Maybend Shaft 2
3 |4913-60010 Spring Washer Zn (5/8") 1 31 |6900-031 Clutch Shoe 2
4 |4344-00010 NutZn (5/8") 1 32 |6900-032 Right Winch Plate 1
5 |4913-10008 Spring Washer Zn (M8) 3 33 |6900-033 Left Winch Plate 1
6 |6900-006 Pulley Cover for YPH300 | 1 34 |4244-08024  |BoltZn (1/2" x 1-1/2"L) 4
8 |4244-05016 Bolt Zn (5/16" x 1°L) 3 35 |4344-00008  |Nut Zn (1/2") 4
9 |4344-00005 Nut BSW Zn (5/16") 7 36 |4913-60008  |Spring Washer Zn (1/12") | 4
10 |6900-010 Ajustable Leveler 1 37 |4344-00010  |Nut (5/8") e
11 |6900-011 Right Roller Cover 1 38 |4913-60010 Spring Washer (5/8") 2
12 |6900-012 Left Roller Cover 1 39 |4344-00008 Nut Zn (1/2") 4
13 |4344-00005 Nut BSW Zn (5/16") 4 40 |4913-60008  |Spring Washer Zn (1/2") | 4
14 |4913-10008 Spring Washer Zn (M8) | 4 41 |4902-60008  |Washerzn (12") | 6
17 |4344-00012  |Nut Zn (3/4") ¥ 3 42 |4711-25525  |Pulley A1 x 10" 1
18 |6900-502 |Roller Assembly 1 43 |4906-50420  |Key (1/4" x 1-1/4"L) 1
19 |4344-00008 NutzZn (12" 4 44 |4451-08012  [Set Screw (M8 x 12L) 1
20 |4913-60008 Spring Washer zn (1/2") | 4 46 |4244-08016  |BoltZn (1/2" x 1'L) 4
21 |4902-60008 Washer Zn (1/2") 4 47 |4913-60008  |Spring Washer Zn (1/2") | 4
22 |6900-022 Engine Mouting Frame 1 48 [6900-048 Nut Rod 4
23 [6900-023 Plate Support = 49 |4902-60010  |Washer Zn (5/8") 4
24 |4244-08016 Bolt Zn (1/2" x 1'L) 4 50 |4344-00005  |NutBSW zn (5/16") | 2
25 |4913-60008 Spring Washer Zn (1/2") | 4 51 [4913-10008  |Spring Washer Zn (M8) 0
26 |4344-00008 NutZn (1/2) 4 % [6000052  |FlatBar . - | 2
27 |6900-027  |Fiber Shaft Assembly | 1 63 [6900-063  |Hook e e
28 |4108-00205 Bearing UCFL205 | 2 83 [6900-083  |Wire Fastener 1
84 [6900-084 |Lifting Wire (6mm x20M) | 1
PARTS C/W ENGINE (*Item 90)
HONDA B&S LIFAN ROBIN
No. Part no. Description Qty.| 5028A 5001A 5980 5901 5131
GX160QDC|G2000AMD| I/C5HP | LF168F | EY20DU
53 4711507512  |Pulley A1 X 3", ID 3/4" 1 v v v v v
54 |4918-00042  |V-BELT (A-42) B il v P v o
55 |4344-00005 Nut BSW Zn (5/16") TR v R | - b
56 14913-10008  |Spring Washer Zn (M8) 4] GO v v
57 |4902-60005 Washer Zn (5/16") g] A v @ v v
58 |4244-05028 Bolt Zn (5/16" X 1.3/4"L) 4 v v - G v
59 |4932-10009 Serial Plate YPH300 S v - . e
60 |4451-08008 Set Screw BLK (M8X8L) 1 v v & AT e
For Export
No. | Partno. Description Qty.
7 |6900-007 Basket Pulley Cover 1
**Feature and Design are subjected fo change without prior nofice. PLA6900~3200

Date: 13-Nov-13

Page2 of 2




